LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BH08/BH10 3-WAY TRANSFER BEVELHEAD

Bevel Gear Std
Part # 85000680

Shaft Splined 3 Way
Part # 89200199

Circlip
Part # 89000075

Bearing
Part # 89000030

Circlip
Part # 89000075

Part # 82000875

\ Seal

Part # 89000063



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BULKHEAD STEERER

Woodruff Key

Circlip Part # 82000302
Brake Ring & Pin Part # 82000038
Part # 89000050

Part # 89000063

Standard Brake Spinner Bearing
Part # 89100143 Part # 89000030



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BENETEAU BULKHEAD STEERER

SR16 Bearings
Part # 89000030

Brake Assembly

Part # 89100274
# 9 Woodruff Key \
Part # 82000302
\
/lb

5/8P 13T Sprocket .
Part # 89100082 Stake Pin
Wheel Nut Cover 00085

Part # 89700199

Thrust Washer
Part # 89100236

N.B. Parts not identified are NOT available as spare parts




L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BAVARIA TYPE SHELF STEERER

Stake Pin

Part # 89100085
5/8"x11 Tooth Sprocket H/

Part # 89100081 _G0)
Woodruff Key \\/

Brake Ring & Pin Part # 82000302 =

Part # 89800020 .
AN é N\
Circlip / D@- I 3
Part # 82000038 ﬂ < \ff>
Sgrtszag%oooes %/\ @ L,.,/
3P

Bearing
Part # 89000030

Circlip
Part # 82000036

Std Brake Spinner (Commodore)
Part # 89100143



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BH08/BH10 3-WAY BEVELBOX

3 Way Shaft

Input Shaft e Part # 89200199 Seal
Part # 89200197 W / Part # 89000063
' - @

Shims
Part # 82000875

Circlip
Part # 82000038

Circlip
Part # 82000038

Seal \
Part # 89000063\%

Bearing
Part # 89000030



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ

tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BG 30 REDUCTION GEARBOX

Shims
Part # 82000875

Shims
Part # 82000875
Pinion
Bearing Part # 89200861
Part # 82000046

%\‘? o Part # 89000050
\ Screws
/ Part # 82000207
Circlip
Seal
Part # 82000046 Part # 82000034

Bearing
Part # 82000053

Bearing

Part # 82000656
Screw
Part # 82000139

Part # 82000205



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BH 150 TRANSFER BEVELHEAD

Circlip
Part # 82000814

S LD Bearing
g E *j Part # 82000060
/ %—/\ —

Circlip | Q) Bevel Gear Std
Part # 82000814 | Part # 85000555
Seal
Part # 820@4\
= Shims
Part # 82001114
Shims
Part # 82001113
Circlip
Part # 82000814

Circlip
Part # 82000814

Bearing
Part # 82000060



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

BH 130 STEERING BEVELHEAD

Oil Seal

Part # 89200878
Shims Bearing
Part # 89200840 Part # 89200845

Bearing
Part # 89200845

Circlip
Part # 89200195 \

Q

Part # 89200878

Bevel Gear Std

Bearing Part # 89200838

Part # 89200845

| - Shims
== part # 89200840

Brake Disk & Pin
Part # 85001411



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

WRG 12 REDUCTION GEARBOX

Oil Seal
Part # 82000048 Screws

Part # 82000207

Casting
Part # 89200950
Bearing
Part # 82000051
Circlip 2off
Part # 82000037
Bearing
Part # 82000058 Gearwheel
Part # 89200853

QOil Seal
Part # 82000048 ==——————— ( @ )



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

CONSTELLATION 600
CLASSIC PEDESTAL

Top Plate

/ Part # 89400159
¥

=

6004 2RS Bearing
Part # 8200054 ‘_,__/J
Stake Pin g Horseshoe Housing
Part # 89100085 [I] (4 " Part#89100243
KV AP 7~
5/8P 11T Sprocket : \(\_‘ D ( ﬁ
Input Socket Part # 89100081 D § =
Part # 85000076 . L, & T | oo rust Washer
Pinion Input #9 Woodruff Key A% / D)  Part# 89100236
Part # 85000233 part # 82000308 N
Brake Ring & Pin ‘ ~) 1
Part # 89800020 PV y
=X
e
Circlip Ty

Part # 89000075

Oil Seal

Part # 89000063 5k
Bearings SR16 Input Socket Screw

Spinner Brake Commodore
Part # 89100143

Thrust Washer
Part # 89100236




LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

KING COBRA

Top Plate
Part # 89400159

Gear Quadrant

Part # 89000080 - Stake Pins
Part # 89000072
Output Socket Bolt 2
Part # 89000033 \z 2
\\
‘L\ Output Bearing Housing
Part # 89000055
Input Socket Shims Output Socket Shim
Part # 89000038 Part # 89000073
Woodruff Key
Input Socket Screw Brake Clamp Parti# 82000308 Bearing
Part # 82000210 Part # 89000070 Part # 89000051
\ o \ Pedestal Shell
o= Part # 89900083
Seal
Part # 89200878 Pinion
\@@ Part # 89000079
Bearings Brake Stud
Part # 82000056 Part # 89000066 \
Brake Knob
Part # 89000067
Lower Bearing Housing Bearing
Part # 89000051

% et 000050 \

&
7

@@«

Lower Bearing Bolt
Part # 89000035



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

5” OR 6” ARTICULATING TERMINAL UNIT

5" Bronze Sheave
Part # 89100218

6” Plastic Sheave
Part # 89100242 =

Conduit Fitting
Part # 89100116



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

COBRA 4 - 4R

Output Bearing Housing
Part # 89000055

Woodruff Key
Part # 82000308

Bearings

Part # 89000030 Bearing

Brake Cover Part # 89000030

Part # 89800023

Pinion Shaft
Part #89000029

Part # 82000165

Socket Screw M N
3\
C

Input Socket
Part # 89000031

Brake Knob
Part # 82000067



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

CONSTELLATION 400
CLASSIC PEDESTAL

Top Plate

Part # 89400159
6004 2RS Bearing
Part # 8200054 g

-

Stake Pin
5/8P 11T Sprocket Part # 89100085
Part # 89100081 Horseshoe Housing
Part # 89100243
Spacer Collar
Part # 89100237~
ﬁ Thrust Washer
[ Part # 89100236
Knob & Stud #9 Woodruff Key
Part # 89800025 Part # 82000308
i N,
) /M
w E/@ @\ Steerlng Shaft ’ Input Socket
Part # 85002819
‘ _ Part # 89100235
Socket Screw / 4
Part # 82000165 6—1

Brake Clamp
Part # 89800024

Knob & Stud
Part # 89800025




LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

CONSTELLATION 100
CLASSIC PEDESTAL

Top Plate
5/8P 11T Sprocket g Part # 89400159
Part # 89100081 | Stake
ake Pin
Rear Bearing Thrust Washer Part # 89100085
Part#89100232  Fart # 89100236 girrctlii 200000 (Front Bearing
2 Part # 89100231
r @@‘ |
>L Thrust Washer
59 Woodnft Key Part # 89100236

Part # 82000308

Knob & Stud Shaft
Part # 89800025 \Paft # 8910023
Brake Clamp
Part # 89800024
\!
! /

Clrcl|p
U~V Part # 82000038

Socket Screw
Part # 82000165

Brake Cover
Part # 89800023

Knob & Stud
Part # 89800025



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

MAMBA 3R PEDESTAL

Top Plate
_ Part # 89400159
Steering Shaft
#9 Woodruff Key  part # 89200871 /
Part # 82000308
4 Mamba 3R Bevel Gear
= Part # 89200870
- g Circlip
Input Socket Shim © 3 —
Input Socket c/w Bearings  Part # 89000038 Part # 89000038
Part # 89200869 e N yd
SR16 Bearing
7 Part # 89000030
Brake Clamp 2
Input Socket Screw Part # 89000060 4
Part # 820002{(1 i N
Output Socket
Seal o D) Part # 85000238
Part # 89000063 L
@: %) e - @ SR16 Bearing
| - ~~. d " Part # 89000030
~ Screw \
Part # 89000066 | _
& Mamba 3R Downshaft
SR16 Bearing Brake Stud P Part # 89200876
Part# 89000030 Part # 89000066 f
Brake Knob

Part # 89000067



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

COBRA5R
1988 - 1990

Top Plate

/ Part # 89400159
Gear Quadrant

Part # 89000056 S 7, Stake Pins

P %/ Part # 89000072

Output Socket Bolt
——
Part # 89000033

Output Bearing Housing ==

Part # 89000055 Output Shim
, Part # 89000073
Input Socket Shim
Part # 89000038
#9 Woodruff Key
Part # 82000308
Input Socket
Part # 89000031

6009 2RS Bearing

<

N !\
Lower Bearing Bolt > Lower Bearing Housing
Part # 89000035 Part # 89000050

Brake Cover Part # 89000051
Part # 89800023\
Pinion Shaft
Part # 89000048 @» |
/ L x|
Socket Screw Thrust Washer | P |
Part # 89100236 T
Part # 82000165 o | }
|
| |
SR16 Bearing 1 |
Part # 89000030
Brake Knob
Part # 82000067
)] 6009 2RS Bearing
§( | Part # 89000051
CD R
. AN



L.LEVWVMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

COBRA 6 R DELUXE

M6x40 Input Socket
Woodruff Key

Oll Seal Brake Disc

Circlip SR 16 Bearing

Brake Knob



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

COBRA CRUISING & 6R DELUXE
1994 - CURRENT DAY

DMC Top Plate
Part # 89400127

Gear Quadrant
Part # 89000056

— Part # 89000072
Output Socket Bolt 7

Part # 89000033 \

Output Bearing Housing

Part # 89000055 Output Socket Shim
Part # 89000073
Input Socket Bolts Part # 89000038
Part # 82000210 #9 Woodruff Key
\ Part # 82000302\

Brake Ring & Pin

Part # 89800020 &
3\

> Pinion Shaft
R ' Part # 89000049
<2
= |
/ SR16 Bearings
" Part # 89000030
Standard Brake Spinner Circlip
(to suit Commodore wheel) Seal Part # 82000038
Part # 89100143 Part # 89000063
6009 2RS Bearing Lower Bearing Housing
Part # 89000051 \i/Part # 89000050
I
Lower Bearing Bolt | g
Part # 89000035



LEWMAR

LEWMAR LTD Crescent House 1-5 Latimer Road Luton Bedfordshire LU1 3UZ
tel +44 (0)1582 404400 fax +44 (0)1582 400331 e-mail info@whitlocksteering.com website www.lewmar.com

COBRA MONARCH

Button Head Screws
Part # 82000195

Engine Control

Monarch Head & Guard Rail Dart £ 89400043

Part # 89900081

\}

Handle
Part # 89400135

Brake Ring & Pin

Part # 89800020 Input Socket Shims
Part # 89000038

Circlip
Part # 82000038 Gear Quadrant
Part # 89000056
Top Bearing Housing
Part # 85000145
Seal Bearing
Part # 89000063 Part # 89000051
N \ Screws
/ Bearings Part # 82000208
Standard Brake Spinner Part # 89000030
Part # 89100143
Fascia Plate \ .
Part # 85000157 Premiere Tube

Part # 89800022



